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OTTAWA Y : NOV 1998 : SCM

WOMEN 20-24 100 FREE 1. 1:11.54 Hemstead, Joanne CAPS
WOMEN 20-24 100 BREAST 1. 1:26.05 Hemstead, Joanne CAPS
WOMEN 20-24 100 FLY 1. 1:21.74 Hemstead, Joanne CAPS
WOMEN 20-24 100 I.M. 1. 1:20.18 Hemstead, Joanne CAPS
WOMEN 25-29 50 FREE 1. :31.10 Pepper, Alyson NEP
WOMEN 25-29 50 FREE 2. :32.03 Baker, Kadie NEP
WOMEN 25-29 50 FREE 3. :37.14 Olmstead, Trina OPP
WOMEN 25-29 50 FREE 4. :38.30 Nash, Deb NEP
WOMEN 25-29 50 FREE 5. :39.52 Krantz, Susan NEP
WOMEN 25-29 50 FREE 6. :41.32 Poirier, Sue NEP
WOMEN 25-29 100 FREE 1. 1:08.70 Baker, Kadie NEP
WOMEN 25-29 100 FREE 2. 1:09.38 Pepper, Alyson NEP
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Baker, Kadie

Poirier, Sue

Pepper, Alyson

Nash, Deb

Olmstead, Trina

Poirier, Sue

Krantz, Susan

Nash, Deb

Poirier, Sue

Pepper, Alyson

Olmstead, Trina

Olmstead, Trina

Amundrud, Karen
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Meades, Karen

Ferguson, Patricia

Utovac, Veronica

Huggins, Sophie

Ferguson, Patricia

Utovac, Veronica

Burrows, Mary Beth

Amundrud, Karen

Meades, Karen

Burrows, Mary Beth

Ferguson, Patricia

Amundrud, Karen

Burrows, Mary Beth
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Utovac, Veronica

Ferguson, Patricia

Amundrud, Karen

Burrows, Mary Beth

Huggins, Sophie

Meades, Karen

Peacock, Christie

Westerheide, Bicki

Bakker, Catherine

Mackinley, Esther

Mclean, Cathy

Tolusso, Donna

Dixon, Wendy

Deliencourt, Sylvie

Bakker, Catherine

Peacock, Christie

Conrad, Joanie
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Duchesne, Cathy

Vallieres, Isabelle

Bakker, Catherine

Conrad, Joanie

Mackinley, Esther

Marshall, Lynn

Kennedy, Kim

Westerheide, Bicki

Mackinley, Esther

Tolusso, Donna

Marshall, Lynn

Deliencourt, Sylvie

Mackinley, Esther

Marshall, Lynn

Duchesne, Cathy

Vallieres, Isabelle
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Mclean, Cathy

Dixon, Wendy

Deliencourt, Sylvie

Marshall, Lynn

Duchesne, Cathy

Vallieres, Isabelle

Deliencourt, Sylvie

Bakker, Catherine

Tolusso, Donna

Bakker, Catherine

Conrad, Joanie

Peacock, Christie

Westerheide, Bicki

Kennedy, Kim

Conrad, Joanie

Vallieres, Isabelle
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Darwood, Janine

Odecki, Carolyn

Whately, Debby

Ward, Ann

Baxter, Peggy

Whately, Debby

Desjardins, Louise

Ward, Ann

O'Neil, Cathy

Desjardins, Louise

Whately, Debby

Black, Marianne

Flack, Sharon

Desjardins, Louise

Black, Marianne
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Baxter, Peggy

Odecki, Carolyn

O'Neil, Cathy

Baxter, Peggy

Odecki, Carolyn

Flack, Sharon

O'Neil, Cathy

Ward, Ann

Odecki, Carolyn

O'Neil, Cathy

Baxter, Peggy

Ward, Ann

Desjardins, Louise

Whately, Debby

Flack, Sharon
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Waring, John

Finch, Danny

Hemming, Paul J

Tolkachev, George
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Shearing, Peter
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MEN 35-39 50 BREAST 1. :34.40 Khodko, Dimitri NEP

MEN 35-39 50 BREAST 2. :46.71 Coulas, David GLOU
MEN 35-39 100 BREAST 1. 1:23.00 Wells, Don CAPS
MEN 35-39 100 BREAST 2. 1:27.66 Morris, Bryan OTTY
MEN 35-39 50 FLY 1. :32.87 Lithgow, Peter CAPS
MEN 35-39 50 FLY 2. :38.95 Neal, Marc GLOU
MEN 35-39 100 I.M. 1. 1:14.47 Lithgow, Peter CAPS
MEN 35-39 100 I.M. 2. 1:19.94 Morris, Bryan OTTY
MEN 35-39 100 I.M. 3. 1:24.16 Neal, Marc GLOU
MEN 40-44 50 FREE 1. :32.56 Rose, Peter OPP

MEN 40-44 50 FREE 2. :39.89 Mainguy, Andre CAPS
MEN 40-44 50 FREE 3. :41.05 Lee, William SWYM
MEN 40-44 100 FREE 1. 1:08.05 Huntley, Rob SWYM
MEN 40-44 100 FREE 2. 1:22.45 Grothe, Christian SWYM
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Mainguy, Andre

Lee, William

Huntley, Rob

Rose, Peter

Beavon, Dan

Beavon, Dan

Mainguy, Andre

Lee, William

Beavon, Dan

Mainguy, Andre

Lee, William

Rose, Peter

Grothe, Christian

Grothe, Christian
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MEN 40-44 100 I.M. 1. 1:19.32 Beavon, Dan CAPS
MEN 40-44 100 I.M. 2. 1:22.60 Huntley, Rob SWYM
MEN 40-44 100 I.M. 3. 1:30.49 Grothe, Christian SWYM
MEN 45-49 50 FREE 1. :31.18 Petty, Douglas NEP

MEN 45-49 50 FREE 2. :33.22 Goodhew, Doug SWYM
MEN 45-49 50 FREE 3. :40.60 Simard, Paul SWYM
MEN 45-49 100 FREE 1. 1:11.40 Petty, Douglas NEP

MEN 45-49 100 FREE 2. 1:12.47 Simper, Tom OTTY
MEN 45-49 100 FREE 3. 1:17.75 Goodhew, Doug SWYM
MEN 45-49 100 FREE 4. 1:32.82 Simard, Paul SWYM
MEN 45-49 200 FREE 1. 2:27.52 March, John TECH
MEN 45-49 200 FREE 2. 2:43.30 Simper, Tom OTTY
MEN 45-49 200 FREE 3. 3:30.57 Simard, Paul SWYM
MEN 45-49 50 BACK 1. :43.81 Goodhew, Doug SWYM
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MEN

MEN

MEN

MEN

MEN

MEN

MEN

MEN

MEN

MEN

MEN

MEN

MEN

MEN

45-49

45-49

45-49

45-49

45-49

45-49

45-49

50-54

50-54

50-54

50-54

50-54

50-54

50-54

50

50

100

100

50

100

100

50

50

50

100

100

200

200

BREAST

BREAST

BREAST

BREAST

FLY

FREE

FREE

FREE

FREE

FREE

FREE

FREE

:37.

:41.

:24.

:36.

:35.

:27.

:28.

:32

:32.

:34.

:11.

:15.

:43.

144,

49

80

08

30

16

84

07

.20

70

17

74

87

41

90

Petty, Douglas

Sweny, Mike

Petty, Douglas

Goodhew, Doug

Sweny, Mike

Simper, Tom

Sweny, Mike

Burrows, John

Perks, Frank

Robertson, Brian

Burrows, John

Robertson, Brian

Robertson, Brian

Burrows, John
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NEP

NEP

SWYM

NEP

OTTY

NEP

NEP

NEP

NEP

NEP

NEP

NEP
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MEN

MEN

MEN

MEN

MEN

MEN

MEN

MEN

MEN

MEN

MEN

MEN

50-54

50-54

50-54

50-54

50-54

50-54

50-54

55-59

55-59

55-59

55-59

55-59

200

200

50

100

50

100

100

50

100

200

50

50

FREE

FREE

BACK

BACK

BREAST

FREE

FREE

FREE

BACK

BACK

:45

:52.

:43.

:29.

:40.

:25.

:27.

:47.

:54.

:01.

:36.

:41.

.22

14

02

31

76

88

54

90

53

80

50

30

Perks, Frank

Colpitts, Charles

Perks, Frank

Robertson, Brian

Colpitts, Charles

Burrows, John

Colpitts, Charles

Jacobson, Zackary

Jacobson, Zackary

Jacobson, Zackary

Durr, Laurence

Jack, Robert

file:///C:/Users/Craig/mso/public html/competition/res01298.htm

Page 19 of 24

NEP
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NEP
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NEP
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OTTY
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MEN

MEN

MEN

MEN

MEN

MEN

MEN

MEN

MEN

MEN

MEN

MEN

MEN

MEN

MEN

55-59

55-59

55-59

55-59

55-59

55-59

55-59

55-59

55-59

55-59

55-59

55-59

55-59

55-59

60-64

50

50

50

50

100

100

100

100

50

100

100

100

100

100

100

BREAST

BREAST

BREAST

BREAST

BREAST

BREAST

BREAST

BREAST

FLY

FREE

:39

:39.

:43.

17

:29.

:29.

:32.

:40.

:36

:21.

:25.

:25.

:43.

:28.

:32.

.24

34

93

.20

53

71

47

62

.21

88

04

34

12

51

00

Durr, Laurence

Willies, Robert

Mohaupt, Wolfgang

Jacobson, Zackary

Durr, Laurence

Willies, Robert

Jack, Robert

Mohaupt, Wolfgang

Jack, Robert

Durr, Laurence

Jack, Robert

Willies, Robert

Mohaupt, Wolfgang

Jacobson, Zackary

Bancroft, Stephen
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OTTY

OTTY

NEP
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SWYM

HULL
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HULL

NEP

SWYM
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MEN

MEN

MEN

MEN

MEN

MEN

MEN

WOMEN

WOMEN

WOMEN

WOMEN

WOMEN

60-64

60-64

60-64

70-74

70-74

70-74

70-74

120-159

120-159

120-159

120-159

120-159

50

50

100

200

50

50

100

200

200

200

200

200

BACK

FLY

FREE

BACK

BREAST

BREAST

FSRELAY

FSRELAY

FSRELAY

FSRELAY

FSRELAY

:56.

:57.

:51.

:03.

:04

:57.

:12.

: 33

80

56

56

88

.20

86

10

:19.

:21.

:35.

:43.

49

33

.20

52

30

Bancroft,

Bancroft,

Bancroft,

Tombler,

Tombler,

Tombler,

Tombler,

Stephen

Stephen

Stephen

George

George

George

George

Whitecaps, Carleton

Nepean

Ottawa

Y

Piranhas, Pinecrest

Nepean
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WOMEN

WOMEN

WOMEN

WOMEN

WOMEN

WOMEN

WOMEN

WOMEN

WOMEN

WOMEN

MEN

MEN

MEN

MEN

120-159

120-159

120-159

120-159

120-159

160-199

160-199

160-199

160-199

160-199

120-159

120-159

120-159

160-199

200

200

200

200

200

200

200

200

200

200

200

200

200

200

MEDLEY

MEDLEY

MEDLEY

MEDLEY

MEDLEY

FSRELAY

FSRELAY

FSRELAY

MEDLEY

MEDLEY

FSRELAY

FSRELAY

MEDLEY

FSRELAY

:21.

:47.

:49.

:55.

:03.

:10.

:14.

:20.

:35.

:43.

:55.

:00

:12.

:59

77

70

00

52

03

01

53

90

31

17

02

.20

61

.24

Whitecaps, Carleton

Nepean

Ottawa Y

Nepean

Piranhas, Pinecrest

Whitecaps, Carleton

Nepean

Nepean

Nepean

Nepean

Whitecaps, Carleton

Ottawa West Y

Whitecaps, Carleton

Nepean
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CAPS
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NEP
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MEN 160-199 200 FSRELAY
MEN 160-199 200 MEDLEY
MEN 200-239 200 FSRELAY
MEN 200-239 200 MEDLEY

MIXED 100-119 200 MEDLEY

MIXED 120-159 200 FSRELAY

MIXED 120-159 200 FSRELAY

MIXED 120-159 200 FSRELAY

MIXED 120-159 200 FSRELAY

MIXED 120-159 200 FSRELAY

MIXED 120-159 200 MEDLEY

MIXED 120-159 200 MEDLEY

MIXED 120-159 200 MEDLEY

:30.

:20.

:10.

:33.

:12.

:00.

:11.

:13.

:15

:23.

:19.

:45.

:50

66

07

52

35

70

90

95

06

.20

90

15

98

.24

Ottawa West Y

Nepean

Nepean

Nepean

Whitecaps, Carleton

Nepean

Ottawa Y

Gloucester

Ottawa West Y

Nepean

Nepean

Piranhas, Pinecrest

Nepean
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NEP

NEP

NEP

CAPS

NEP

OTTY

GLOU

SWYM

NEP

NEP

OPP

NEP
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MIXED 160-199 200 FSRELAY 1. 2:06.64 Whitecaps, Carleton CAPS
MIXED 160-199 200 FSRELAY 2. 2:08.75 Nepean NEP
MIXED 160-199 200 FSRELAY 3. 2:28.67 Nepean NEP
MIXED 160-199 200 MEDLEY 1. 2:35.16 Nepean NEP
MIXED 160-199 200 MEDLEY 2. 2:37.63 Ottawa Y OTTY
MIXED 160-199 200 MEDLEY 3. 2:59.67 Ottawa Y OTTY
MIXED 200-239 200 FSRELAY 1. 2:11.80 Nepean NEP
MIXED 200-239 200 MEDLEY 1. 2:33.31 Nepean NEP
MIXED 200-239 200 MEDLEY 2. 3:13.20 Whitecaps, Carleton CAPS
MIXED 240-279 200 MEDLEY 1. 3:09.68 Ottawa West Y SWYM
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